
(361)704-0187 133 (361) 252-1088 350
179 350
178 350
679 350
320 200

200

1356 1250

(361) 960-1708 147 (361) 249-0927 227
484 624
289 39
201 156

1121 1046

(361)300-1080 111 (361)833-1552 448
320 110
164 299
400 123

995 980

Bulls on Patrol Hi Ho Drive In Target Turtles Flanagan's South Side

Electronic Darts of Corpus Christi
Fall 2025

B-2
EAQ

______________________________________________

Belinda Pruneda Robert Garcia #
Terry Gonzalez Adrian Maribel #
Martha Martinez Nick Winsett #
Mike Garza Albert Cantu #
Tony Arsuaga Whitly Winsett #

Sherri Sanders #

Shoot it Down The Grind Bar and Grill Devilish Smokers Airport Lounge

Erika Post Crystal Corpus
Juan Huerta Cameron Butts
Ramon Ortiz Javier Serna
Eddie Ortiz Elvis Muro

Anna Morin Roland Valdez

Dartaholics Cam's Bar Sharp Shooters It'll DO Saloon

Molly Madrid Raul Tijerina
Alex Clark # Laura Pena Gonzales

Austin Osborne # Bernadette Gomez


